HARNESS

RACING SA

Race Dates to 31 March 2019

2018

November

17 Sat Port Pirie (N)

19 Mon  Globe Derby (D)

23 Fri Mount Gambier (N)
24 Sat Globe Derby (N)

26 Mon  Globe Derby (D)

30 Fri Port Pirie (N)
December

1 Sat Globe Derby

7 Fri Mt Gambier (N)
8 Sat Globe Derby (N)

10 Mon  Globe Derby (D)

15 Sat Port Pirie (N)

17 Mon Strathalbyn (D) -Cup
22 Sat Globe Derby (N)

23 Sun Mt Gambier (T)

24 Mon  Globe Derby (D)

29 Sat Port Pirie (N)

30 Sun Victor Harbor (T) -Cup



2019
January
5

6

7

12
14
18
19
21
26

27

Februar
2

4

11
16
18
23
24

25

March

10

Sat

Sun

Mon

Sat

Mon

Fri

Sat

Mon

Sat

Sun

A

Sat

Mon

Fri

Sat

Mon

Sat

Mon

Sat

Sun

Mon

Sat

Mon

Fri

Sat

Sun

Globe Derby (N)

Mount Gambier (T)
Kapunda (D)

Globe Derby (N)

Victor Harbor (D)

Port Pirie (N)

Mount Gambier (N) -Cup
Globe Derby (D)

Globe Derby (N)

Kapunda (T) -Cup

Port Pirie (N)

Globe Derby (D)

Mt Gambier (N)

Globe Derby (N) -SA Cup
Kapunda (D)

Port Pirie (N)

Globe Derby (D)

Globe Derby (N)

Gawler (D) @ Gawler -Cup

Mt Gambier (D)

Globe Derby (N)
Globe Derby (D)
Mt Gambier (N)
Globe Derby (N)

Kadina at PP (T) -Cup



16

18

22

23

25

30

31

Sat

Mon

Fri

Sat

Mon

Sat

Sun

Globe Derby (N)
Globe Derby (D)
Mt Gambier (N)
Port Pirie (N) -Cup
Globe Derby (D)
Globe Derby (N)

Whyalla (T) -Cup



